Ken Benyo

* 105 N. Apple Springs Circle
The Woodlands, Texas 77382
Comp #103

hosted by:

“’ Palmyra Jr. Rifle Team

Results Bulletin



2012 Mid-Atlantic 6400 Prone Championship

Hosted by: Palmyra Jr. Rifle Club
Palmyra Sportsman’s Association

Awards Schedule

65% of Match Fees returned to competitors $3523.65
Sponsors’ monies and merchandise (including packets) $3669.00
Total $7192.65

Please note the total amount of awards returned to the competitors
if averaged is $184 per shooter (more than your eniry fee of $160)!!!

Mid-Atlantic Championship Metallic & AnySight Aggregates
Winner $100 Winner Brick of T.apua
2% Overall $70 ' 1* MA $26
3% Overall $60 2" MA $24
"MA $50 3 MA $22
2™ MA $45 4" MA $18
3 MA $40 5" MA $16
4" MA $35 1MEX $26
5 MA $30 2" EX $24
15;EX $50 1% §S/MK $16
2MEX $45

I* SS/MK $30

High Sr. & Jr. brick of Lapua

Daily Aggregates Individual Fired Matches
Winner $30 Winner $25
1" MA $24 1" MA $18
2" MA $21 . 2" MA $16
3¥MA $19 3" MA $13
4" MA $15 4;‘: MA $11
5" MA $13 5" MA $9
1*EX $24 I*EX $18
2MEX $21 2™ EX $16
1% SS/MK $14 1* SS/MK $11

Lhallgnge time ends 1 hour after the last match is posted.

‘One monetary award per person per match this include high senior and high junior.



~ Match 24
Mid-Atlantic 6400 Prone Championship

Master Class Stocks, Inc— prone stock blank
Master Class Stocks, Inc— $100 off complete package

Master Class Stocks, Inc— $50 off purchase /
installation of butt plate or turnwheel cheekpiece
Lapua —certificate for brick of Center-X ammunition
Lapua ~ certificate for brick of SK Match ammunition
Horseshoe Pike Gun Shop — spotting scope with case
Wilhelm’s Hardware - $50 gift certificate
Lowe’s — tool set
Cabela’s - $25 gift card
Creedmoor - $25 gift card
Lapua-2 bricks of SK rifle match ammunition awarded to
High Sr. & High Jr.

Trophy donated by North End Bear Rock Jr. Rifle Club

Match 23: NRA 3200 Regional

Camp Perry Prone Waivers & Gold, Silver and Bronze Medals

Match 11: Metallic Sight Aggregate

Safari Club International
&

Lapua - brick of rifle Center-X ammunition
Prize awarded to 4™ MA



Match 22: AnySight Aggregate
~Safari ClubInternational =monetary donation —
&

Lapua - vrick of rifle Center-X Ammunition
Prize awarded to 2nd MA

Match 5: Day 1 Daily Aggregate

Earnest Shooting Products
$25 gift certificate

Prize awarded to 5" MA
: &

Wasabi
$20 gift certificate
Prize awarded to 2" EX
&

Mark Wheland Rifles

Match 10: Day 2 Daily Aggregate

MasterClass Stocks, Inc.

$50 off purchase/mstallatlon of 3-way butt plate or Turnwheel Cheekpiece
-Prize awarded to 1% EX
&
FEarnest Shooting Products
$25 gift certificate - awarded to 2" MA
&

Oral Surgery Associates



Match 16: Day 3 Daily Aggregate
MasterClass Stocks, Inc.
$50 off purchase/installation of 3-way butt plate or turnwheel cheekpiece
— Prize awarded to 1 MA
&
Earnest Shooting Products
$25 gift certificate - awarded to 1% SS/MK

Match 21: Day 4 Daily Aggregate
MasterClass Stocks, Inc.
$50 off purchase/installation of 3-way butt plate or turnwheel cheekpiece —
Prize awarded to 1 SS/MK
&
Earnest Shooting Products
$25 gift certificate — awarded to Winner

Match 1: 50 yards
: Funks Family Restaurant
e 10-$5 gift cards |
Prizes awarded according to Reverse Lewis Class

Match 2: 50 m_eters'

- Aurora Coffee — 2-$10 gift cards
Prizes awarded to Winner and 15 EX
&

Kettering Corner-2-$5 gift cards
Prizes awarded to 1¥MA and 1SS/MK

Match 3: Dewar
Lisa’s Café -3 - $10 Gift Card
Tatiana’s Restaurant -2-$10 Gift Card

Prizes awarded according to Lewis Class



Match 4: 100 yards
Batdorf-$10 Gift Card awarded to 2°“MA
Mazzoca’s Place-2-$10 Gift Certificate awarded to 3"and 4"MA

Match 6: 50 yards
Hometown Family Restaurant -$20 Gift Card awarded to Winner
&
EnKay - $10 Gift Card awarded to 2™ EX

Match 7: 50 meters
Springfield Armory
Springfield Armory items

Prizes awarded by assigned teams

Match 8: Dewar
Zander Sporting Goods

6 - Eley ammo coolers
Prizes awarded according to Reverse Lewis Class

Match 9: 100 yards
e dmperor-Buffet - $25 Gift Certificate award to 17 SS/MK
| 3 .J’S Coffee -$20 gift card awarded to 1* MA

Match 12: 50 yards

J. Dewey, Mfg. Co.
Chamber Cleaning Rod & AR Link Cleaning pin
Prizes awarded to 2nd&‘ 5th MA

Match 13: 50 mieters

Zander Sporting Goods
8 - T-shirts and pins
Prizes awarded according to Lewis Class

Match 14: Dewar
Creedmoor
$25 Gift Certificate — awarded to 5™ MA

Match 15: 100 yards

Bass Pro Shops
$25 Gift Card — awarded to 3% MA



Match 17: 50 yards
Springfield Armory
Assortment of items
Prizes awarded according to reverse Lewis Class

Match 18: 50 meters

MasterClass Stocks, Inc.
$50 off purchase/installation of 3-way butt plate or Turnwheel Cheekpiece
Prize awarded to 2" EX

Match 19: Dewar
Eric Gestl
4- 0.25 oz silver coins
Prize awarded to 1 EX, 3 4%& 5"MA

Match 20: 100yards
The Beer Cove &
Springfield Armory -2 T-shirts prizes awarded to 2 women shooters
Arbys — 2 coupons for value meals awarded to Winner and 1% EX

Competitor Packets:
Creedmoor
Cabela’s
Tatiana’s Restaurant
Keitering Corner
Sonic
Burger King
Dairy Queen

Friday Dinner donated by:

Palmyra Jr. Rifle Team
The Beer Cove
Giant Food Stores



Match 1: Day 1 - 50 yard

Match 1 Sponsor:
Funks Family Restaurant

Competitor Ci
David Cramer MA

Justin Tracy MA
Glen Hewiit MA
Erik Hoskins MA
Robert Okeson MA
Glynn Loftin MA
Ken Benyo MA
Charles Sentner MA
Steve Angeli MA
Jonathan Stern  MA
William Neff MA
Terry Gienn MA
Alyssa Gestl MA
George Harris MA
Peter Fiori MA
Eric Gestl MA
Robert Gibilisco MA
wyp George Pentazelos MA

William Dunphy MA

William Burkert MA
Frank'Hobausz MA
Frank Linkowsky MA
Erin Gestl MA
Ernest Gestl MA
Ed Trackim MA
Ralph Leary MA

Adam Wheland EX
Amy Fister EX
Caleb Lioyd EX

Leonard Remaly EX

Doug Keener EX
Dougias Mentlik EX
Michael Patterson EX
James Krilich EX
Michael Phillips EX
Witliam Marciniak EX

Cullen Wargo MK
David Peterson S5
Tony Jackson SS

Co#

115
107
110*
106
121
102
103*
104
123
129
125
127
117
109
114*
124
108
128
105+
122
126
101
113+
112
111
116

211*
213
215
212
210
217
214
218
219*
216

418
320
319*

2012 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 2: Day 1 - 50 meter

Match 2 Sponsor:
Aurora Beads and Bean
& Kettering Corner.

Match1  Prize Competitor
400.036 Winner -$25 William Neff
400.033 1stMA-318 David Cramer
400.033 2nd MA -S16 Ken Benyo
400.033 3dMa-$513 Robert Okeson
400.032 4mMA-$11 Justin Tracy
400.032 smma-s9  Charles Sentner
400.032 Glynn Loftin
400.031 Peter Fiori
400.030 Steve Angeli
400.029 Jonathan Stern
400.029 Terry Glenn
400.029 William Burkert
400.026 Alyssa Gestl
400,024 Erik Hoskins
399.027 Frank Linkowsky
399.027 Glen Hewitt
399.027 George Pentazelos
399.026 -Eric Gastl
399.025 Frank Hobausz
398.023 -Erin Gestl
398.021 George Harris
398.021 Robert Gibilisco
397.027 Raiph Leary
397.024 William Dunphy
395.020 Ernest Gestl
395.017 Ed Trackim
400.031  1stEX-518 Adam Wheland
400.030 2nd EX-516 Amy Fister
399.020 Caleb Lloyd
398.026 Douglas Mentlik
398.020 Leonard Remaly
397.021 Michael Patterson
397.017 William Marciniak
395.021 Doug Keener
385.020 Michael Phillips
392.015 James Kirilich
398.030 stssmx-s11 Cullen Wargo
394.018 Tony Jackson
393.016 David Peterson

* Prizes awarded by reverse Lewis Class

Cl CO# Match 2

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

MK
S8
SS

Prize

125
115
103
121
107
104

102

114
123
129
127

122°
117

106
101
110
128
124
126
113
109
108
116
105
112
111

211
213
215
217
212
214
216
210
219
218

418
319
320

400.034
400.032

'400.032

400.031
400.030
399.031
399.030
399.024

Winner -525 ¢
1st MA - 518
2Znd MA - 816
3rd MA - $13
4th MA - §11
SthMA -89

398.032

398.027
308.026
398.025
398.022
398.021
398.025
397.027
387.022
3858.02%
396.021
305.024
396.022
395.020
395.016
383.018
393.016
391.015

399.025
397.021
386.024
395.025
394.022
394.018
393.024
392.014
387.014
386.019

Ist EX - $18
2nd EX-$16

397.023 1st85MK - 511

389.022
372.007

June 7-10, 2012



2012 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 3: Day 1 - Dewar Match 4: Day 1 - 100 yard
o Match 3 Sponsor: ) Match 4 Sponsor: )
Lisa's Café & Batdorf Restaurant &
Tatiana's Restaurant Mazzoca's Place

Competitor Cl CO# Match3  Prize Competitor Cl CO# Matchd4 Prize
George Pentazelos MA 128 400.034 Winner-$25 Steve Angeli  MA 123 400.033 Winner -$25
William Burkert MA 122 400.032 istMa-518 Jonathan Stern MA 129 400.033  1stMA -$18
Pavid Cramer MA 115 400.031 2ndma-316  David Cramer MA 115 400.031 2ndMaA-316
Jonathan Stern MA 129 400.027 3 MA-$13 Justin Tracy MA 107 399.033 3dMA-513
William Neff MA 125 400.023 amwma-s11 George Pentazelo:MA 128 389.030 4thMa-si
Steve Angeli  MA 123 399.033 stiMa-%9 Giynn.Loftin  MA 102 399.029 shkMA-$9

Justin Tracy MA 107 399.030 Peter Fiori MA 114 399.023
Glen Hewitt MA 110 399.028 William Burkert MA 122 389.020
Charles Sentner MA 104 399.027 Robert Okeson MA 121 388.030
Frank Linkowsky MA 101 399.025 Charles Sentner MA 104 398.029
Erin Gestl MA 113 399.024 Frank Linkowsky MA 101 398.027
Robert Gibilisco MA 108 388.023 William Neff MA 425 398.026
Ralph Leary MA 116 399.022 Erin Gesti MA 113 3098.022
George Harris MA 109 395.017 . William Dunphy MA 105 398.019
Ken Benyo MA 103 398.029 George Hamris MA 109 398.018
Eric Gestl MA 124 398.028 Alyssa Gestl MA 117 398.016
Erik Hoskins  MA 106 398.026 KenBenyo MA 103 397.025
- -Robert:Okeson - MAL121:4308.021 C e Bl Gest] MA 124 . 397.022
Terry Glenn MA. 127 -397.028 - - sTerryGlenn MA 127 396.026
Glynn Loftin MA 102 397.027 - Frank Hobausz MA 126 396.022
Peter Fiori MA 114 397.024 - GlenHewitt MA 110  395.019
William Dunphy MA 105 387.023 Erik Hoskins MA 106 393.021
Alyssa Gestt  MA 117 397.020 Ralph Leary MA 116 393.015
Frank Hobausz MA 126 394.019 Robert Gibilisco MA 108 392.022
Ed Trackim MA 111 389.019 Ed Trackim MA 111 389.015 -
Ernest Gestt MA 112 389.016 ErnestGestt MA 112  0.000

Leonard Remaly EX 212 400.025 1stex-sis. Douglas Mentiik EX 217 398.023 1stEX-$18
Adam Wheland EX 211 400.024 2ud Ex-$16 Adam Wheland EX 211 398.021 2nd EX-$16

Amy Fister EX 213 399.025 Leonard Remaly EX 212 397.020
William Marciniak EX 216 398.022 Amy Fister EX 213 397.017
Caleb Lloyd EX 215 388.017 Caleblloyd EX 215 396.020
Douglas Mentlik EX 217 397.026 Michael Patterson EX 214 395.016
Doug Keener EX 210 386.017 William Marciniak EX 216 393.015
James Krilich EX 218 395.021 Doug Keener EX 210 381.020
Michael Phillips EX 219 395.019 James Krilich - EX 218 389.017
Michael Patterson EX 214 390.010 Michae! Phillips EX 219 389.013
Tony Jackson SS 319 393.028 1sssmr-s11 Cullen Wargo MK 418 396.019 15t SS/MK-§11
Cullen Wargo MK 418 391.016 TonyJackson S8 319 395.017
David Peterson 55 320 385.009 David Peferson 5SS 320 390.010

* Prizes awarded by Lewis Class

June 7-10, 2012



Match 5: Day 1 - 1600 Aggregate

2012 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 5 Sponsor:
Earnest Shooting Products

Wasabi Bistro &

Mark Wheland
Competitor Cl CO# Match$s Prize Competitor Cl CO#
David Cramer MA 115 1600.130 Winner-330  David Cramer MA 115
Justin Tracy MA 107 1598.126 i1stMA-524 Justin Tracy - MA 107
Jonathan Stern MA 129 1598.116 2udMa-s$21  Jonathan Stern MA 129
William Neff MA 125 1598.112 3uMa-si9o William Neff MA 125
Steve Angeli  MA 123 1597.128 amMA-$15 Steve Angeli MA 123
Charles Sentner MA 104 1596.118 smma-si3  William Burkert MA 122
Robert Okeson MA 121 15096.114 Charles Sentner MA 104
Glynn Loftin MA 102 1595.118 George Pentazelos MA 128
Ken Benyo MA 103 1595.118 Robert Okeson MA 121
George Pentazelos MA 128 1595.112 Glynn Loftin  MA 102
William Burkert MA 122 1595100 KenBenyo  MA 103
Peter Fiori MA 114 1594.098 Frank Linkowsky MA 101
Frank Linkowsky MA 101 1593.098 Peter Fiori MA 114
Alyssa Gestl MA 117 1593.084 Alyssa Gesfl MA 117
George Harris MA 109 1592.081 ErinGestt  MA 113
Terry Glenn MA 127 1581.109 George Harris MA 109
Glen Hewitt MA- 110 - 1591.107 Terry Glenn  MA 127
EricGestr -MA 124 1590.106 Eric Gestl MA 124
Erik Hoskins MA 106 1589.101 Glen Hewitt MA 110
Erin Gestl MA 113 1589.097 Erik Hoskins MA 106
William Danphy MA 105 1587.085 Wiltiam Dunphy MA 105
Robert Gibilisco MA 108 1585.092 Ralph Leary MA 116
Frank Hobausz MA 126 1584.083 Robert Gibilisco MA 108
Ralph Leary MA 116 1582.070 Frank Hobausz MA 126
Ed Trackim MA 111 1564.073 Ed Trackim MA 111
ErmestGestt MA 112 1179.056 Ernest Gesti MA 112
Adam Wheland EX 211 1597.101 1stsx-s24  Adam Wheland EX 211
Amy Fister EX 213 1593.093 2nd Ex-s$21 Amy Fister EX 213
Leonard Remaly EX 212 1589.083 Leonard Remaly EX 212
Caleb Lloyd EX 215 1589.081 Douglas Mentlik EX 217
Dougias Mentlik EX 217 1587.085 Caleblloyd EX 215
Doug Keener EX 210 1577.071 William Marciniak EX 216
William Marciniak EX 216 - 1576.076 Doug Keener EX 210
Michael Patterson EX 214 1576.061 Michael Patterson EX 214
Michael Phillips EX 219 1566.066 Michael Phillips EX 219
James Krilich EX 218 1565.078 James Krilich EX 218
Cullen Wargo MK 418 1582.088 1sissmx-$14  Cuilen Wargo MK 418
Tony Jackson SS 319 1570.081 Tony Jackson SS 319
David Peterson SS 320 1541.044 David Peterson SS 320

Match A: Day 1 - 1200 Aggregate

Match A
1200.094
1198.093
1168.087
1198.083
1197.098
1197.077
1186.087
1196.086
1196.082
1165.086
1195.086
1195.077
1195.071
1193.058
1192.070
1192.057
1194.080

11931.07%

1191.074
1189.068
1188.060
1187.053
1186.065
1186.062
1169.053
782.032

1187.070
1193.063
1191.067
1190.074
1190.061
1184.061
1179.051
1179.044
1171.046
1170.057

1184.058
1177.065
1147.026

June 7-10, 2012



i . 2012 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 6: Day 2 -~ 50 yard Match 7: Day 2 - 50 meter
. Match 6 Sponsor: a Match 7 Sponsor:
' Hometown Family Restaurant Springfield Armory -
& EnKAy
Competitor Cl CO# Match§  Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match7 Prize

George Pentazelos MA 128 400.036 Winner-$25 Steve Angeli  MA 123 400.034 Winner-$25
Justin Tracy  MA 107 400.036 1s:MA-$18 Robert Okeson MA 121 392.033 1stMaA-$18 !
William Neff  MA 125 400.036 20d MA-3$16 David Cramer MA 115 389.032 20d MA-$16
Steve Angeli  MA 123 400.035 3dMA-$13 Justin Tracy MA 107 399.027 31dma-$13
David Cramer MA 115 400.035 4thMA-$11 Jonathan Stern MA 129 399.027 4t MA-S11

Glen Hewitt MA 110 400.034 smMa-$9 Ken Benyo MA 103 398.033 sthima-$
Erin Gestl MA 113 400.033 George Pentazelos MA 128 398.031
Jonathan Stern MA 129 400.033 William Neff MA 125 398.031
Ken Benyo MA 103 400.032 Glynn Loftin  MA 102 398.029
Robert Okeson MA 121 400.630 Frank Hobausz MA 126 398.026
Eric Gestl MA 124 400.026 ‘ Terry Glenn MA 127 397.025
Frank Hobausz MA 126 400.023 Charles Sentner MA 104 397.025
Charles Sentner MA 104 399.033 Erik Hoskins MA 106 397.025
George Harris MA 109 399.031 William Dunphy MA 105 387.024
Giynn Loftin MA 102 389.029 George Harris MA 109 397.023
Terry Glenn MA 127 3099.021 Eric Gestl MA 124 396.025
William Burkert MA: 122 399:021 : Erin Gestl MA 113 396.024
~wReterBon - AL 4L 388033, e s GlenHewitt MAT110° 396.023
Erik Hoskins  -MA 106 398:026 - ‘William Burkert MA 122 396.022
i Raobert Gibilisco MA 108 398.025 " 'Ralph Leary MA 116 388.022
Ernest Gestl MA 112 398025 Frank Linkowsky MA 101 395.025
Alyssa Gestl MA 117 397.027 Peter Fiori MA 114 393.022
William Dunphy MA 105 397.023 ‘Alyssa Gestl MA 117 391.023
Ralph Leary MA 116 397.020 Robert Gibilisco MA 108 388.019
Frank Linkowsky MA 101 396.024 : - Ed Trackim  MA 111 387.011
Ed Trackim MA 111 389.008 EmestGestl MA 112 386.012
? Doug Keener EX 210 400.022 1stEX-$18 Amy Fister EX 213 399.026 1stEx-si8
; Adam Wheland EX 211 400.031 2nd Ex-sis  Adam Wheland EX 211 397.029 2nd EX-Si6
Amy Fister EX 213 400.029 Caleb Lloyd EX 215 395.025
: Douglas Mentlik EX 217 399.029 Michae] Patterson EX 214 394.018
Leonard Remaly EX 212 398.027 . Doug Keener . EX 210 392.019
William Marciniak EX 216 397.025 Douglas Mentlik EX 217 391.024
Caleb Lloyd EX 215 397.020 Leonard Remaly EX 212 391.021
Michael Phillips EX 219 391.017 William Marciniak EX 216 391.018
Michael Pafterson EX 214 389.014 Michael Phillips EX 219 386.012
James Krilich EX 218 0.000 James Krilich EX 218 0.000
Tony Jackson SS 319 400.028 1sssmMk-si Cullen Wargo MK 418 396.023 1stssmx-st1
Cullen Wargo MK 418 392.020 Tony Jackson SS 319 394.021
David Peterson SS 320 386.013 David Peterson SS 320 386.012

Prizes awarded by assigned teams

June 7-10, 2012



2012 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 8: Day 2 - Dewar Match 9: Day 2 - 100 yard
Match 8 Sponsor: Match 9 Sponsor:
Zander Sporting Goods Emperor Buffet
& 3 J's Coffee
Competitor Cl CO# Match8 Prize Competitor CI CO# Match9  Prize

Steve Angeli MA 123 400.035 Winner-$25 Alyssa Gestl MA 117 400.022 Winner-§25
George Pentazelos MA 128 400.031 1stMa-s18 William Neff MA 125 400.022 1stma-$13
David Cramer MA 115 400.031 2ndMA-$16 Justin Tracy MA 107 399.032 2ndMA-$i6
Erin Gestl MA 113 400.026 3dma-$13  Jonathan Stern MA 128 399029 3rd MA - $13
William Neff MA 125 400.024 athMaA-$1] Steve Angeli MA 123 399.027 ath Ma-s11
Robert Okeson MA 121* 399.028 sthMA -390 David Cramer MA 115 399.023 smhma-$o

Jonathan Stern MA 129 399.027 Robert Okeson MA 121 398.028
Alyssa Gestl MA-117 309.026 KenBenyo MA “103 398.025
Ernest Gestl MA 112 399.025 William Burkert MA 122 398.024
Ken Benyo MA 103 398.030 Charles Sentner MA 104 398.024
Erik Hoskins  MA 106 398.029 Terry Glenn - MA 127 398.023
Peter Fiori MA 114 .398.025 George Harris MA 109 398.018
Glen Hewitt  MA 110* 398.020 Peter Fiori MA 114 397.028
Terry Glenn MA 127 397.025 Erik Hoskins MA 1068 397.024
Glynn Loftin ~ MA 102 397.022 George Pentazelo:MA - 128  397.024
George Harris MA 109 397.021 Eric Gestl MA 124 397.024

Eric Gestl MA 124 397.021 Frank Hobausz MA 126 395.029

gy Justinilgacy  MA A07 :397.020 - : - Glynn Loftin - MA 102 385.020
- Charles Sentner MA 104* 396.024 "~ Ralphleary MA 118 394.018

‘ Ralph Leary MA 116 396.022 William Dunphy MA 105 394.016

«  Frank Linkowsky MA 101 395.024 Erin Gestl MA 113 383.025

Williamn Burkert MA 122 394.023 - Emest Gestt MA 112 393.019
Frank Hobausz MA 126 394.022 Frank Linkowsky MA 101 392.019

William Dunphy MA 105 393.016 Glen Hewitt MA 110 391.020
Ed Trackim MA 111* 389.020 Ed Trackim MA 111 391.016

Robert Gibilisco MA 108 0.000 Robert Gibilisco MA 108  0.000 -

Amy Fister EX 213 399.024 1stex-sis Amy Fister EX 213 397.021 1stex-sis
Adam Wheland EX 211 397.026 2ud EX-516 Michae! Patterson EX 214 397.017 2ud EX-$16

Caleb Lloyd EX 215 395.022 Douglas Mentlik EX 217 396.025
Leonard Remaly EX 212 394.021 Leonard Remaly EX 212 396.022
Doug Keener EX 210 394.014 Doug Keener EX 210 396.021
Douglas Mentlik EX 217* 392.013 Caleblloyd EX 215 395.021
William Marciniak EX 216 390.014 Adam Wheland EX 211 394.020
Michael Phillips EX 219 389.006 William Marciniak EX 216 392.017
Michael Patterson EX 214 388.012 Michael Phillips EX 219 380.011
James Krilich EX 218 0.000 James Krilich EX 218  0.000
Tony Jackson SS 319 394.020 iwssamx-sii Cullen Wargo MK 418 397.020 iassmk-si
David Peterson S5 320 387.012 Tony Jackson SS 319 3096.021
Cullen Wargo MK 418* 379.010 David Peterson SS 320 388.014

* Prizes awarded by reverse Lewis Class

June 7-10, 2012



2012 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 10: Day 2 - 1600 Aggregate

Match B: Day 2 - 1200 Aggregate

Match 10 Sponsor:
MasterClass Stocks, Inc.
Earnest Shooting Products
& Oral Surgery Associates

Competitor
Steve Angeli
David Cramer
William Neff
Jonathan Stern
Robert Okeson

George Pentazelos

Justin Tracy
Ken Benyo
Terry Glenn
(George Harris
Charles Sentner
Erik Hoskins
Eric Gestl
Erin Gestl
Glynn Loftin
Frank Hobausz
Alyssa Gestl
Milliam Burkert
Peter Fiori
Glen Hewitt
Ralph Leary
William Dunphy
Frank Linkowsky
Ernest Gestl
Ed Trackim
Robert Gibilisco

Amy Fister
Adam Wheland
Caleb Lloyd
Doug Keener
L.eonard Remaly
Douglas Mentlik
William Marciniak
Michael Patterson
Michael Phillips
James Krilich

Tony Jackson
Cullen Wargo
David Peterson

Cl CO# Match10 Prize  Competitor C! Co#
MA 123 1599.131 Winner-$30 Steve Angeli MA 123
MA 115 1598.121 i1stma-s24 David Cramer MA 115
MA 125 1598.113 2ndMa-3$21 William Neff MA 125
MA 129 1597116 3udma-sio Jonathan Stern MA 129
MA 121 1596.119 4mma-315 Robert Okeson MA 121
MA 128 1595122 smMa-313 George PentazelcMA 128
MA 107 1595.115 Justin Tracy "MA 107
MA 103 1594.120 Ken Benyo MA 103
MA 127 1591.094 Erik Hoskins MA 106
MA 109 1581.093 Terry Glenn MA 127
MA 104 1590.106 George Harris  MA 109
MA 106 1590.104 Charles Sentner MA 104
MA 124 1590.096 Alyssa Gestl MA 117
MA 113 1589.108 Glynn Loftin MA 102
MA 102 .1589.100 Eric Gestl MA 124
MA 126 1587.100 Erin Gestl MA 113
MA 117 1587.098 ‘Peter Flori MA 11+
- MAAR2 ABBT90 - e Willian:Burkert - MA 1 28
MA 114  1586:108 -+t Frank Hobausz - MA 126
MA 110 1585087 Ralph- Leary MA " 116 -
MA 116 “1583.082 Glen Hewitt MA 110~
MA 105 1581.079 William Dunphy MA 105
MA 101 1578.092 Frank Linkowsky MA 101
MA 112 1576.081 Ernest Gestl MA 112
MA 111 1556.055 Ed Trackim MA 111
MA 108 786.044 Raobert Gibilisco MA 108
EX 213 1595100 istex-s2« Amy Fister EX 213
EX 211 1588.106 2nd Ex-$21 Adam Wheland EX 211
EX 215 1582.088 Caleb Lioyd EX 215
EX 210 1582.076 Doug Keener EX 210
EX 212 1579.091 Leonard Remaly EX 212
EX 217 1578.091 Douglas Mentlik EX 217
EX 216 1570074 Michael PatltersonEX 214
EX 214 1568.061 William Marciniak EX 216
EX 219 1546.045 Michael Phillips EX 219
EX 218 0.000 James Krilich EX 218
SS 319 1584.090 1st55/MK -514 Tony Jackson 58 319
MK 418 1564.073 Cuillen Wargo MK 418
S5 320 1547.051 David Peterson 5SS 320

Match B
1199.096
1198.086
1188.077
1197.083
1196.089
1195.086
1195.079
1184.088
1182.078
1192.073
1192.062
1191.073
1180.071
1190.071
1190.070
1189.075

1188.075

1188:069

~1187.077
1186.062

1185.063
1184.056
1182.068
1178.056
1167.047
388.019

1195.071
1188.075
1185.068
1182.054
1181.064
1179.062
1179.047
1173.049
1155.029
0.000

1184.062
1172.053
1161.038

June 7-10, 2012



Match E: Day 2 - Metallic 2400 Aggregate

Competitor
David Cramer

Steve Angeli
William Neff
Jonathan Stern
Justin Tracy
Robert Okeson
George Pentazelos

Ken Benyo
Charles Sentner
Glynn Loftin
William Burkert
George Harris
Terrty Glenn
Peter Fiori
Alyssa Gestl

Eric.Gestl
Erik Hoskins
- ErinLesil
Frank Likowsky
Gien Hewitt
Frank Hobausz
Ralph Leary
William Dunphy
Ed Trackim
Ernest Gestl
Robert Gibilisco

Amy Fister
Adam Whetand
Caleb Lioyd
Leonard Remaly
Douglas Mentlik
Doug Keener
Michael Patterson
William Marciniak
Michael Phillips
James Krilich

Tany Jackson
Cullen Wargo
David Peterson

ci
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA -

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

S8
MK
SS

co#
115
123
125
129
107
121
128
103
104
102
122
109
127
114
17
124
106

113

1M
110
126
116
105
111
112
108

213
21
215
212
217
210
214
216
219
218

319
418
320

2012 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match E
2398.180
2396.194
2396.160
2395.170
2393.172
2392 171
2391.172
2389.174
2387.160
2385.157
2385.146
2384.119
2383.153
2383.146
2383.129
2381.149
2381.146
2381.145
2377.145
2376.137

2373.139 .
2373.115

2372116
2336.100
1960.088
1574.084

2388.134
2385.145
2375.129
2372.131
2369.136
2361.105
2358.091
2357.110
2326.075
1170.057

2361.127
2356.111
2308.064

Match 11 Sponsor:
Safari Club International

& Lapua

Competitor Ci
David Cramer MA

Steve Angeli MA

William Neff  MA-

Jonathan Stern  MA
Justin Tracy MA
Robert Okeson MA
George Pentazele MA
Ken Benyo MA
Charles Sentner MA
Giynn Loftin MA
George Harris MA
Terry Glenn MA
William Burkert MA
Peter Fiori MA
Eric Gest} MA
Alyssa Gestt MA
Erik Hoskins - MA
Erin Gestl MA
Glen Hewitt MA
Frank Linkowsky MA
Frank Hobausz MA
William Dunphy MA
Ralph Leary MA
Ed Trackim MA
Emest Gesti MA
Robert Gibilisco MA

Amy Fister EX
Adam Wheland EX
Caleb Lioyd EX
Leonard Remaly EX
Douglas Mentlik EX
Doug Keener EX
William Marciniak EX
Michael Pattersor EX
Michael Phillips EX
James Krilich  EX

- Tony Jackson SS
Cullen Warge MK
David Peterson SS

CO# Match 11

Match 11: Metallic Sight Aggregate

Prize

115
123
125
129
107
121
128
103
104
102
109
127
122
114
124
117
106

113

110
101
126
105
116
111
112
108

213
211
215
212
217
210
216
214
219
218

319
4138
320

3198.251
3196.259
3196.225
3195.232
3193.241
3192.233
3190.234
3189.238
3186.224
3184.218
3183.174
3182.203
3182.190
3180.206
3180.202
3180.182
3179.205
3178.205
3176.204
3171.190
3171.183
3168.164
3165.152
3120.128
2755.137
2371.136

3188.193
3185.207
3171.169
3168.184
3165.186
3159.147
3146.150
3144.,122
3112.112
1565.078

3154171
3146.161
3088.095

inner -Brick Amn
st MA - $26
2nd MA -324
3rd MA - $22
4thMA -§18
SthMA - 516

Ist EX - 826
2nd EX-$24

Ist SS/MIK - §16
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2012 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championiship

Match 12: Day 3 - 50 yard Match 13: Day 3 - 50 meter
Match 12 Sponsor: Match 13 Sponsor:
J. Dewey, Mfg. Co. Zander Sporting Goods
Competitor Ci CO# Match 12  Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match 13  Prize

David Cramer . MA 115 400.040/10c Winner-$25 David Cramer MA 115* 400.037 Winnee-$25

William Neff MA 125 400.040/6c 1sima-3$18 Justin Tracy MA 107 400.037 Ist MA - $18
Erin Gestl MA 113  400.038 20dMaA-$is Robert Okeson MA. 121 400.036 2ndmA-316 !

George Pentazelos MA 128 400.038 3 Ma-$13 William Neff  MA 125 400.036 3wmMa:$13

Robert Okeson MA 121 400.036 4mMa-sn Erik Hoskins MA 106 400.035 4mMA-$i1
Justin Tracy MA 107 400.036 smma-$9 George Pentazelos MA 128* 400.034 Sth WA =59
Steve Angeli MA 123 400.035 Erin Gest] MA 113 400.034 T -

William Burkert MA 122  400.035 Robert Gibilisco MA 108 400.032

George Harris  MA 109  400.034 : George Harris  MA 109 400.031

Ken Benyo MA 103 400.034 Ken Benyo MA 103 400.031
Peter Fiori MA 114 400.034 - Frank Hobausz MA 126* 400.030

Frank Hobausz MA 126 400.033 William Burkert MA 122 400.026
Ertk Hoskins MA 106 400.032 Charles Sentner MA 104 3899.033
Glynn Loftin MA 102 400.032 Terry Glenn MA 127 399:032
Alyssa Gestl MA 117  400.032 Giynn Loftin MA 102 399.032

Charles Sentner MA 104 400.032 William Dunphy MA 105* 399.030
Glen Hewitt MA 110 400.031 Ed Trackim MA 111 399.029

Robert Gibilisco MA 4108  400.031 Peter Fiori MA 114 389.029
Ralph Leary MA 116 400.031 Steve Angeli MA 123 399.027

Jonathan Stern  MA 129  400.031 Glen Hewitt MA 110 398.033

Frank Linkowsky MA 101 400.030 Alyssa Gestt  MA 117* 398.031
Terry Glenn MA 127 399.028 Ralph Leary MA 116 398.029°
William Dunphy MA 105 388.027 Eric Gestl MA 124 397.032
Eric Gestl MA 124 398.026 Ernest Gestt MA 112 397.028
Ernest Gestl MA 112  397.023 Frank Linkowsky MA 101 396.028
Ed Trackim MA 111 394.027 Jonathan Stern  MA 129* 396.027

Amy Fister EX 213 400.035 1stEx-si3 Douglas Mentlik EX 217 399.033 IstEX - $18
Adam Wheland EX 211  400.032 24 EX-$16 Amy Fister EX 213 399.032 2ni EX-$16

Douglas Mentlik EX 217 400.019 Adam Wheland EX 211 398.029
Michael Philfips EX 219 399.031 Michael Phillips EX 219 398.027
William Marciniak EX 216 399.030 William Marciniak EX 216* 397.028
Leonard Remaly EX 212 399028 Doug Keener EX 210 397.023
Doug Keener EX 210 399.026 Michael Patterson EX 214 397.021
Nathan Brandeburg EX 220 399022 Leonard Remaly EX 212 385.023
Caleb Lioyd EX 215 397.025 Caleb Lioyd EX 215 393.024
Michael Patterson EX 214 396.026 James Krilich EX 218 0.000
James Krilich EX 218 0.000 Nathan Brandeburg EX 220 0.000 t
David Peterson SS 320 398.026 tstssmk-si) David Peterson SS 320+ 386.027 1stssimx -5
Tony Jackson SS 319 397.025 Tony Jackson SS 319 392.024
Cullen Wargo MK 418 396.022 Cullen Wargo MK 418 382.013

*Prizes awarded acgording to Lewis class
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2012 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 14: Day 3 - Dewar

Match 15: Day 3 - 100 yard

Creedmoor
Competitor
Erin Gestl MA 113
David Cramer MA 115
George Pentazelos MA 128
Alyssa Gestl MA 117
Robert Gibilisco MA 108
William Burkert MA 122
Glynn Loftin MA 102
Glen Hewitt MA 110
Erik Hoskins MA 106
Jonathan Sterm MA 129
Eric Gestl MA 124
Ermest Gestl MA 112
Charles Sentner MA 104
William Dunphy MA 105
William Neff .- MA 125
Terry Glenn  MA-127:
Robert Okeson: - MA =121
Ken Benyo :MA:z103.
Peter Fiori ‘MA-114 =
Steve Angeli - “MA123
Justin Tracy - ~MA 107~
Frank Hobausz MA 1286
Frank Linkowsky MA 101
George Harris  MA 109
Ed Trackim MA 111
Ralph Leary MA 116
Caleb Lioyd EX 215
Adam Wheland EX 211
Michaet Fhillips EX 219
Douglas Mentlik EX 217
Amy Fister EX 213
Leonard Remaly EX 212
Doug Keener EX 210
William Marciniak EX 216
Michael Patterson EX 214
James Kiilich EX 218
Nathan Brandeburg EX 220
David Peterson SS 320
Tony Jackson SS 319
Cullen Wargo MK 418

Match 14 Sponsor:

Cl CO# Match 14 Prize

400.038 Winner-325
400.037 istMA-$18

400.036 2nd MA - $16
400.034 3dMa-313
400.034 ahma-311
400.033 smma-3$9
400.031
400.030
400.030
400.029
400.028
400.026
399.033
399.029
399.029
399027
399.027
-399.026
399:024

--388.024
+398:033

398.029
398.028
398.027
398.026
397.024

399.025 1siEX-SI8
398.029 20d EX-516
398.028
398.028
398.027
397.032
3487.019
395.029
392.014
0.000
0.000

393.017 1stssmik -1t
391.017
389.014

Match 15 Sponsor:

Bass Pro Shops

Michael. Patterson
William Marciniak

James Kirilich

Tony Jackson
Cullen Wargo
David Péterson

Cl CO# Match 15  Prize

Robert-Gibilisco MA
Justin-Eracy  MA

[ MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

Alyssa Gesti  MA
Robéert Okeson MA
Steve Angeli MA
Erin Gestl MA
George Pentazelos MA
Ed Trackim MA
William Neff  MA
Charles Sentner MA
<Frank Linkowsky -MA
Giynn Loftin - -MA.

- Péter Fiori - AMA
Terry Glenn "MA

= “WilliamrBurkert -MA
“Ralph keary MA
Frank Hobausz MA
William Dunphy MA
Glen Hewitt  MA
Eric Gestl MA
Emest Gestl  MA
Adam Wheland EX
Michaél Philfips  EX
Caleb Lloyd EX

%] EX

Doug Keener EX
AmyFister  EX
Leonard Rémaly EX

EX
EX
EX

Nathan Brandeburg EX

S5
MK
5S

108
107

106
129
103
109
115
117
121
123
113
128
111
125
104

101

102

114
127

422

116

126
105
110
124
112

21
219
215
217
210
213
212
214
216
218
220

319
418
320

400.032 Winner-$23
400.028 1stMA-3518

400.027 2ndMA-$16
400.027 3rd MA-$13
400.025 4thMA-511
400.024 sthma-39
399.033
399.032
399.031
399.030
365.030
399.030
399.028
399.028
399.027
399.027
'399.022
308.028
388.025
398.025
'398.023
397.027
397.020
396.015
395.024
395.014

400.027 1stEX-$i8
399.026 2nd EXx-316
398.027
388.026
397.024
397.022
387.020
396.015
394,016
0.000
0.000

395.023 1s1 59K - $13

395.016
393.016
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2012 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 16: Day 3 - 1600 Aggregate Match C: Day 3 - 1200 Aggregate

Match 16 Sponsor:
MasterClass Stocks, Inc.
Earnest Shooting Products

Competitor Cl CO# Match16 Prize Competitor Cl CO# MatchC
Robert Gibilisco MA 108 1600.129 Winner-$30 Robert Gibilisco ~ MA 108 1200.098
Erik Hoskins ~ MA 106 1600.124 1stma-s24  Erik Hoskins MA 106 1200.092
David Cramer - MA 115 1589.147 2ndMa-s21 David Cramer MA 115 1199.107
Erin Gestl MA 113 1589.140 3uama-s19 Erin Gestl MA 113 1199.102
George Pentazelos MA 128 1599.138 amma-sis George Pentazeios MA 128 1 199.100
KenBenyo = MA 103 1599.116 smma-si3 Ken Benyo MA 103 1199.082
JustinTracy = MA 107 1598.134 Justin Tracy MA 107 1198.098
William Neff ~ MA 125 1598.133 Robert Okeson MA 121 1198.094
Robert Okeson MA 121 1598.130 William Neff MA 125 1198.093
William Burkert MA 122 1598.119 Glynn Loftin MA 102 1198.085
Glynn Loftin ~ MA 102 1598.117 William Burkert MA 122 1198.084
George Harris~ MA 109 1598.116 George Harris MA 109 1198.082
Alyssa Gestl MA 117 1597.129 Alyssa Gestl MA 117 1197.097
Charles Sentner MA 104 1587.125 Charles Sentner MA 104 1197.093
Steve Angeli MA. 123 1596.126 Steve Angeli MA 123 1196.091
PeterFiori MA 114 1596.115 . Terry Gienn MA 127 1196.084
Jonathap:Stem  MA 129 1596.114 Ed Trackim MA 111 1196.083
Frank Hobausz MA 126 1595.119 Jonathan Stern MA 129 1196.083
"Terry Glenn MA 127 1595.112 Peter Fiori MA 114 1196.081
Glen Hewitt MA 110 1594.109 Frank Hobausz ~ MA 126 1195.086
Frank Linkowsky MA 101 1593.113 . William Dunphy ~ MA 105 1195.07¢9
Ralph Leary MA 116 1593.107 Glen Hewitt . MA 110 1194.078
William Dunphy MA 105 1593.106 - Frank Linkowsky MA 101 1193.083
Ed Trackim MA 111 1590.110 Ralph Leary MA 116 1193.076
Eric Gestl MA 124 1580.110 Eric Gestl MA 124 1192.084
Ernest Gestl MA 112 1589.089 Ernest Gestl MA 112 1192.066

Adam Wheland EX 211 1596.117 1stEx-s2 Adam Wheland EX 211 1196.085
Douglas Mentlik EX 217 1595.106 '2nd £x-$21 Douglas Mentlik EX 217 1195.087

Amy Fister EX 213 1594.116 Michael Phillips EX 219 11956.081
Michael Phillips EX 219 1594.112 Amy Fister EX 213 1194.081
Doug Keener  EX 210 1590.092 Doug Keener EX 210 1191.066
Leonard Remaly EX 212 1588.103 Caleb Lloyd EX 215 1180.076
Caleb Lioyd EX 215 1587.101 Leonard Remaly EX 212 1189.075
William Marciniak EX 216 1585.103 William Marciniak EX 216 1186.073
Michael Patterson EX 214 1581.076 Michael Patterson EX 214 1185.050
Nathan Brandeburg EX 220 399.022 James Krilich EX 218 0.000
James Krilich  EX 218  0.000 Nathan Brandeburg EX 220  0.000
David Peterson  SS 320 1580.086 1stssmk-s14 David Peterson 5SS 320 1182.060
Tony Jackson S5 319 1575.089 Tony Jackson SS 319 1178.064
Cullen Wargo MK 418 1582.065 Cullen Wargo MK 418 1166.043
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2012 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 17: Day 4 - 50 yard Match 18: Day 4 - 50 meter
Match 17 Sponsor: Match 18 Sponsor:
Springfield Armory MasterClass Stocks, Inc.
Competitor Cl CO# Match 17 Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match 18 Prize
David Cramer MA 115* 400.040 Winner-$25 David Cramer MA 115 400.039 Winner -$25
Steve Angeli MA 123 400.038 1stMA-$18 Justin Tracy MA 107 400.038 1stmaA-$18
Glen Hewitt MA 110* 400.037 20dMA-316 Ed Trackim MA 111 400.036 2dMA-Si6
George Pentazelos MA 128 400.036  3dMA-313 Robert Okeson MA 121 400.035 3dMA-$13
George Harris MA 109* 400.035 a#mhmA-sN Erin Gestl MA 113 400.035 #hMA-stI
Justin Tracy MA 107 400.035 sthMA-59 Steve Angeli MA 123 400.033 sihMA-$9
Peter Fiori ‘MA 114* 400.035 Ken Benyo MA 103 400.033
Charles Sentner MA 104 400.035 Glynn Loftin MA 102 400.031
Ken Benyo MA 103* 400.035 Glen Hewitt MA 110 400.031
William Burkert MA 122 400.034 George Pentazelos MA 128 400.030
Erin Gestl MA 113* 400.032 William Burkert MA 122 399.034
Terry Glenn MA 127 400.032 William Neff  MA 125 399.034
Robert Gibilisco MA 108 400.031 Erik Hoskins MA 106 389.034
Eric Gestl MA 124 400.031 Peter Fiori MA 114 399032
Ed Trackim MA 111*  400.031 ~ Jonathan Stern  ~MA -128  399.031
Frank Hobausz MA 126 400.028 - Charles Sentner -~ MA 104 399.029
William'Neff ~ *MA"125* - 399:036 ‘Robert Gibilisco MA 108 399.026
Alyssa Gestl —-MA" 117 - 38801033 - George Hdrris  :MA 109 398:031
William Dunphy -MA 105* ' 389.032 Terry Glenn  :MA 127 ~:398.030
- Erik Hoskins ~ -MA - 106 > 389032 : _Eric Gestl - -*MA. 124 .398.028
Robert Okeson ~MA 121* * 398:030 Ralph Leary ‘MA 116 398.027
Ralph Leary MA 116 399.030 William Dunphy  MA 105 358.025
Ernest Gestl MA 112* 399.028 Alyssa Gestl MA 117 397.030
Jonathan Stem  MA 128 399.025 Ernest Gestl MA 112 397.028
Frank Linkowsky MA 101" 398.0290 Frank Hobausz ~MA 126 393.024
Glynn Loftin MA 102 398.029 Frank Linkowsky MA 101 393.022
Michael Phillips  EX 219* 400.033  1stEX-318 Douglas Mentlik EX 217 398.030 1stex-sis
Amy Fister CEX 213 400.031  20d EX-516 Amy Fister EX 213 397.029 2nd EX-$16
Douglas Mentlik EX 217* 400.030 William Marciniak EX 216 397.024
Adam Wheland EX 211 400.029 “Michael Phillips EX 219 397.023
Michael Patterson EX 214* 400.024 Michael Patterson EX 214 395.022
William Marciniak- EX 216  399.031 Adam Wheland EX 211 394.026
Caleb Lloyd EX 215* 398.029 Caleb Lioyd EX 215 383.020
Leonard Remaly EX 212 397.028 Leonard Remaly EX 212 392.018
Doug Keener EX 210 0.000 Doug Keener EX 21 0.000
James Kiilich EX 218 0.000 James Krilich  EX 218 0.000
Tony Jackson SS 319* 399.022  istssmk-st Tony Jackson  SS 318 397.024 1assmik-si1
Cullen Wargo MK 418 397.021 David Peterson SS 320 397.017
David Peterson  SS 320* 396.021 Cullen Wargo MK 418 392.022

* prizes awarded according to reverse Lewis Class
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2012 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 19: Day 4 - Dewar Match 20: Day 4 - 100 yard
Match 19 Sponsor: Match 20 Sponsor:
Eric Gestl The Beer Cove
- Springfield Armory
&Arby's
Competitor Cl CO# Match 19  Prize Competitor  Cl CO# Match 20 Prize

David Cramer MA 115 400.037 Winner-$25 David Cramer- MA 115 400.037 Wianer-$25
Justin Tracy MA 107 400.036 1stMA-SI8 Justin Tracy - MA 107 400.037 1stMA-$18

Erin Gest! MA 113 400.033 2mdmMa-si6 George Pentazelos MA 128 400.035 2ndMA- $16
George Pentazelos MA 128 400.032 3w Ma-$13 Ed Trackim MA 111 400.033 3rdMaA-313
William Burkert MA 122 400.031 4thMA-$11 Terry Glenn MA 127 400.032 4mma-st
Charles Sentner MA 104 400.030 smMA-$9 Glen Hewitt MA 110 400031 smma-so
Terry Glenn . MA 127 400.029 Ken Benyo MA" 103 400.029
Robert Gibilisco MA 108 400.029 . Erin Gestl MA 113 400.029
Alyssa Gestl MA 117 400.029 Robert Okeson MA 121 400.025
Erik Hoskins  MA 106 400.028 ~ Charles Sentner MA 104 399.031
George Harris  MA 109 400.027 Frank Hobausz MA 126 399.030
Ken Benyo' MA 103 400.027 Eric Gestl MA 124 399.029
Jonathan Stern  'MA 129 399.030 Jonathan Stern  MA 129 399.028
Robert.Okeson MA 121 399.030 William.Burkert MA 122 - 399.028
Williain Neff MA 125 399.030 George Harris'  MA 109 399.027
Ed Trackim - .= MA 111 399.028 Alyssa Gesti MA 117 399.027
© Stevé®Angeli MA 123 399.028 Peter Fiori MA 114 399.024
' Glyanloftin  MA 102 399.028 Robert Gibilisco MA 108 399.021
William“Dunphy MA 105 399.022 Steve Angeli  MA 123 388.031
Frank Hobausz - MA 126 398.029 William Neff ~ MA 125 398.028
TR Peter Fiori MA 114 398.027 William Dunphy  MA 105 398.025
Glen Hewitt MA 110 398.025 Glynn Loftin MA 102 398:024
Ralph Leary MA 116 398.024 Erik Hoskins ~ MA 106 397.021
Eric Gestl MA 124 398.022 Frank Linkowsky MA 101 396.025
Frank Linkowsky MA 101 397.026 Ernest Gestl MA 112 396.022 -
Emest Gestl MA 112 396.022 Ralph Leary MA 116 0.000
Amy Fister EX 213 400.032 1stex-sis Amy Fister ~ EX 213 400.031 istEX-5$18
William Marciniak EX 216 400.027 2nd EX-$16 Douglas Mentlik EX 217 400.030 2nd FX-$16
Douglas Mentlik EX 217 398.026 ' Adam Wheland EX 211 400.027
Adam Wheland EX 211 387.033 William Marciniak EX 216 399.027
Caleb Lloyd EX 215 397.023 Leonard Remaly EX 212 399.022
Michael Phillips EX 219 397.018 Caleb Lioyd EX 215 388.024
Michael Patterson EX 214 395.017 Michael Patterson EX 214 396.020
Leonard Remaly EX 212 394.020 Michael Phillips  EX 219 396.017
Doug Keener EX 210 0.000 Doug Keener EX 210 0.000
James Krilich EX 218 0.000 JamesKrilich EX 218 0.000
David Peterson  SS 320 395.018 iwssmk-sn  David Peterson  SS 320 395.018 1stssimx- 51t
Cuillen Wargo MK 418 394.026 Tony Jackson SS 319 394.019
Tony Jackson  SS 319 394.014 Cullen Wargoe MK 418 394.008
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2012 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 21: Day 4 - 1600 Aggregate

Match 21 Sponsor:
MasterClass Stocks, Inc.
Earnest Shooting Products

Competitor
David Cramer

Justin Tracy

George Pentazelos

Erin Gestl
Ken Benyo
Ed Trackim

William Burkert
Charles Sentner
Glen Hewitt
Terry Glenn
Robert Okeson
Robert Gibilisco
Steve Angeli
George Harris
Peter Fiort
Jonathan Stern
William Neff
Alyssa Gestl
Erik Hoskins
Glynn Loftin
Eric Gestl
William Dunphy
Frank Hobausz
Emest Gesti
Frank Linkowsky
Ralph Leary

Amy Fister
Douglas Mentlik
William Marciniak
Adam Wheland
Michael Phillips
Caleb Lloyd
Michael Patterson
Leonard Remaly
Doug Keener
James Krilich

Tony Jackson
David Peterson
Cullen Wargo

Cl CO# Match 21

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

‘MA

MA
MA

‘MA

MA

-MA
‘MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

S8
S5
MK

115
107
128
113
103
111
122
104
110
127

121

108
123
109
114
129
125
117
106
102

124

105
126
112
101
116

213
217
216
211
219
215
214
212
210
218

319
320
418

Match 22: Day 4 -

-—-——Any Sight Aggregate

Match 22 Sponsor:
Safari Club International

& Lapua
Cl CO# Match 22

Prize Competitor

1600.153 Winner-$30 David Cramer MA
1600.146 1Ma-s24 George Pentazelos MA
1600.133 2ndMa-s$21  Erin Gestl MA
1600.129 3ama-s$19 Ken Benyo MA
1600.124 4mma-s15 Justin Tracy MA
1599.128 smma-3513 Robert Gibilisco MA
1598.127 Robert Okeson MA
1598.125 William Burkert MA
1598.124 Charles Sentner MA
1588.123 Erik Hoskins MA
1598.120 George Harris MA
1588.107 William Neff MA
1597.130 Steve Angeli MA
1597.120 Terry Glenn MA
1596.118 Glynn Loftin - MA
1596.114 Alyssa Gestl MA
1585.128 Glen Hewitt ~MA
4595.119 -Peter Fiori CMA
#1585.115 Jonathan Stern MA
1595.112 -Ed Trackim - MA
1595.110 William Dunphy MA
1594.104 Frank Hobausz MA
1590.111 Eric Gestl MA
1588.100 Frank Linkowsky MA
1584.102 Emest Gestl MA
1195.081 Ralph Leary MA
1597.123  1stex-s$24  Amy Fister EX
1596.116 2ud Ex-$21 Douglas Mentlik  EX
1595.109 Adam Wheland EX
1581.115 Michael Phillips EX
1590.091 William Marciniak EX
1586.096 Caleb Lloyd EX
1586.083 Leonard Remaly EX
1682.088 Michael Patterson EX
0.000 BDoug Keener EX
0.000 Nathan Brandeburg EX
James Krilich EX

1584.079 1st8SMK - 514
1683.074 David Peterson SS
1577.077 Tony Jackson SS
Cullen Wargo MK

115
128
113
103
107
108
121
122
104
106
109
125
123
127
102
117
110
114
129
111
105
126
124
101
112
116

213
217
211
219
216
215
212
214
210
220
218

320
319
418

3199.300
3199.271

3199.269

3199.240
3198.280
3198.236
3196.250
3196.246
3195.250
3195.239
3195.236
3193.261
3193.256
3193.235
3193.229
3192.248
3192.233

3192.233
3192.228 -

Prize
Winner -Brick Ammo
st MA - 526
2nd MA - 524
3rd MA - 522
4th MA - 518
S5thMA-516

3189.238 -

3187.210
3185.230
3185.220
3177.215
3177.189
2788.188

.3191.239
3191222

3187.232
3184.203
3180.212
3173.197
3170.191
3167.159
1590.092
399.022
0.000

3163.160
3159.168
3139.142

Ist EX - $26
2nd EX-$24

ist SS/MK - 516
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Match 23: Day 4 - 3200 NRA Regional

2012 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 23 Sponsor:

NRA

Competitor £l Co#
David Cramer MA 115
Wiliam Neff MA 125
Steve Angeli MA 123
George Pentazelos MA 128
Robert Okeson MA 121
Justin Tracy ~ MA 107

Ken Benyo MA 103
Jonathan Stern MA 129
Erik Hoskins MA 106
George Harris MA 109

Erin Gestl MA 113
Charles Sentner MA 104
Glynn Loftin MA 102

Terry Glenn MA 127
William Burkert MA 122
Alyssa Gestt MA 117
Peter Fiori MA 114

5w  Frank Hobausz MA 126
2 Eric Géstl MA 124
kit Glen Helwitt MA 110
Ralph Leary MA 116
William Dunphy . MA 105
Frank Linkowsky MA 101
EmestGestt MA 112

Ed Trackim MA 111
Robert Gibilisco MA 108

Amy Fister EX 213
Adam Wheland EX 211
Douglas Mentlik EX 217

Doug Keener EX 210

Caleb Lloyd EX 215

Leonard Remaly EX 212
William Marciniak EX 216
Michael Patterson EX 214

Michael Phillips EX 219
Nathan Brandebur¢ EX 220

James Krilich EX 218

Tony Jackson SS 319
David Peterson SS 320
Cullen Wargo MK 418

Match 23

3197.268 Gold Medal
3196.246 Silver Medal o
3195.257 Bronze Medal - 'Camp Perry Waiver

3194.260 1st MA
3194.249
3193.249
3193.236
3193.230
3190.228
3189.209
3188.248
3187.231
3187.217
3186.206
3185.209
3184.227
3182.223

~3182.219

3180.206
3179.206
3176.189
3174.185
3171.205
3165.170
3146.165
2386.173

3189.216 1stEX
3184.223
3173.197
3172.168
3169.189
3167.194
3155177
3149.137
3140.158
399.022
0.000

3159.179 1stSS
3127137
3126.138

~amp Perry Waiver

Samp Perry Waiver

Camp Perry Waiver
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2012 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 24: Day 4

—-——---Mid-Atlantic 6400 Prone-Champienship -
Match 24 Sponsor:

Competitor Cl CO# Match 24  Prize

David Cramer MA 115 6397.551 Winner 5100 MasterClass Stocks, Inc.
Justin Tracy MA 107 6391521 nd OA - §70 Lapua
Steve Angeli  MA 123 6389.515 ird OA - $60 Horshoe Pike Gun Shop

George Pentazelos MA 128  8389.505  1stMA-$%0 Withelm's Hardware

William Neff ~ MA 125 6389.486 2ndMa-345 Lowe's

Robert Okeson MA 121 6388483 3rdMA-$10 Cabela's
Ken Benyo MA 103 6388478 4thMA-$35 Creedmoor

Jonathan Stern  MA 129 6387.460  5th MA-$30 North End Rod and Gun Club

Charles Sentner MA 104 6381.474  high Senior
William Burkert MA 122 6378436
George Harris MA 109 6378.410
Erin Gestl MA 113 8377474
Glynn Loftin MA 102 6377.447
Terry Glenn MA 127 6375438
Erik Hoskins MA 106 6374444
Peter Fiori MA 114 6372438

Alyssa Gestl MA 117 6372430  high Junior
Glen Hewitt MA 110 5368437
Eric Gestl MA 124 6365422
Frank Hobausz MA 126 8356413
William Dunphy MA 105 6355.374
Frank Linkowsky MA 101 6348405
Ed Trackim MA 111 B8309.366
Ralph Leary MA 116 5853.340
Ernest Gestl MA 112 5932.3286
Robett Gibilisco MA 108 5569.372

Amy Fister EX 213 6379.432  1stEX-$50
Adam Wheland EX 211 6372439 20d EX-845
Douglas Mentlik EX 217 6356.408

Caieb Lloyd EX 215 6344366
Leconard Remaly EX 212 6338.375

Willtam Marciniak EX 216 6326.362
Michael Patterson EX 214 6311.281
Michael Phillips EX 219 6296.315
Doug Keener EX 210 4749.239
James Krilich EX 218 1585.078
Nathan Brandeburg EX 220 399.022

Tony Jackson SS 319 6313.339 15t sS/MK - 530

CullenWargo MK 418 6285.303
David Peterson S5 320 6251.255
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